Lower Keys Service

Full Reduced/Senior
$ 2.00 $1.00
$12.50 $7.50
$50.00 $30.00

2007 CITY Service Fares

Full Reduced/Senior
One way $1.00 $ .50
7 DayPass $6.25 $3.75
31 Day Pass  $25.00 $15.00
2008 CITY Service Fares
(May 1st)

Full Reduced/Senior
One way $2.00 $ .50
7 DayPass  $8.00 $ 3.75
31 Day Pass $25.00 $15.00

Lower Keys Service

Full Reduced/Senior
$ 3.00 $1.00
$16.00 $7.50
$50.00 $30.00

Up until 2008 May, all reduced passenger fares were the same - including senior citizens
- at that time, the City Commission moved to implement a senior fare in the CITY areas
only of a fixed rate - $.50 / trip - and $3.75 / 7 day pass.

2008 CITY Seniors ONLY Lower Keys Service
(December 1)
Full Reduced Senior Full Reduced/Senior
One way $2.00 $1.00 $ .50 $ 3.00 $1.50
7 Day Pass $8.00 $5.00 $3.75 $16.00 $10.00
31 Day Pass $25.00 $15.00 $15.00 $50.00 $30.00
2011 Lower Keys Service 2011 Lower Keys Service
{(March 30) (August 1)
Full Reduced/Senior Full Reduced Senior
One way $4.00 $ 2.00 One way $4.00 $ 200 $150
7 Day Pass $25.00 $15.00 7 Day Pass $25.00 $15.00 $15.00

31 Day Pass $75.00 $45.00

31 Day Pass $75.00 $45.00 $45.00




